Foxfield Grass Course - Open Teams

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers
. . e Anesthesiology 1 00:36:46.56 16
1 Ragged Mountain Family 00:22:06.22 10 The Running Noses 00:4555.07 8
2 Malpass Milers 00:29:30.58 26 Resident Stream Team 00:52:55.04 5
3 ThelLow T Lushes 00:38:29.34 42 Patterson Phenoms 00:31:05.67 2
Prolyfyck Run Crew 00:28:10.31 1
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Foxfield Grass Course - Open Teams

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Ragged Mountain Family 00:22:06.22 11 10
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 38 Graham Crawford 00:20:03.15 1

2 3 70 Joe Hawkes 00:20:06.63 2

3 4 79 Bert Jacoby 00:23:58.37 3

4 5 152  Jesse Smith 00:24:16.73 4

2 Malpass Milers 00:29:30.58 32 26
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 6 Maria Badaracco 00:28:12.93 5

2 12 90 Merrick Kozak 00:28:54.87 6

3 15 78 Daniel Ingersoll 00:29:31.64 7

4 19 89 Sam Konkol 00:31:22.90 8

3 ThelLow T Lushes 00:38:29.34 5 42
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

35 61 Rory Gibbens 00:34:25.11 9

2 40 59 Rachel Freid 00:35:48.95 10

3 53 12 Anne Beasley 00:40:32.22 11

4 58 13 Thomas Beasley 00:43:11.08 12
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Foxfield Grass

Individual Overall Results

Course - Open Teams

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 0 71 Martin Hehir
2 1 38 Graham Crawford
3 2 70 Joe Hawkes
4 3 79 Bert Jacoby
5 4 152  Jesse Smith
6 0 48 Patrick Dunnington
7 0 2 Ben Aunins
8 0 66 Jeff Hackett
9 0 135  Gabriella Santucci
10 0 155  Teresa Stanley
11 5 6 Maria Badaracco
12 6 90 Merrick Kozak
13 0 39 Brendan Curtinrich
14 0 7 Grace Ignozzi
15 7 78 Daniel Ingersoll
16 0 150  Crosby Smith
17 0 151  Finn Smith
18 0 159  Grant Sutherland
19 8 89 Sam Konkol
20 0 181  Chris Woods
21 0 40 James Daniero
22 0 54 Katie Forkin
23 0 141 Ryan Sessums
24 0 119  Zoé Otto
25 0 36 Andy Copland
26 0 9 Ken Ballew
27 0 158  Jeffrey Sturek
28 0 50 Geir Ivar Elgjo
29 0 111 Jane Muir
30 0 51 Kyle Enfield
31 0 53 Andrew Fontaine
32 0 4 Jennifer Aust
33 0 132  Gerard Rodriguez Lopez
34 0 80 Katie Jaffe
35 9 61 Rory Gibbens
36 0 164 Mohamed Tiouririne
37 0 139  Timothy Scialla
38 0 69 George Hashisaki
39 0 88 John Kim
40 10 59 Rachel Freid
41 0 16 Grace Berry
42 0 130 George Rich
43 0 108  Anne Mills
44 0 102  Emily McGowan
45 0 128  Mark Quigg
46 0 154  Samantha South
47 0 99 Allison Lyons
48 0 42 James Davis
49 0 180 Katherine Webb
50 0 24 Christiana Brenin
51 0 175  George Verghese
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Type Chip Time Team
Runner 00:19:38.33
Runner 00:20:03.15
Runner 00:20:06.63
Runner 00:23:58.37
Runner 00:24:16.73
Runner 00:24:54.98
Runner 00:25:17.84
Runner 00:27:16.76
Runner 00:27:44.33
Runner 00:28:10.31
Runner 00:28:12.93
Runner 00:28:54.87
Runner 00:29:05.08
Runner 00:29:08.50
Runner 00:29:31.64
Runner 00:31:05.56
Runner 00:31:05.78
Runner 00:31:18.32
Runner 00:31:22.90
Runner 00:31:43.50
Runner 00:31:46.30
Runner 00:31:47.49
Runner 00:31:50.97
Runner 00:31:54.55
Runner 00:32:10.50
Runner 00:32:21.00
Runner 00:32:59.05
Runner 00:33:00.25
Runner 00:33:55.83
Runner 00:33:59.97
Runner 00:34:01.02
Runner 00:34:12.10
Runner 00:34:13.42
Runner 00:34:17.39
Runner 00:34:25.11
Runner 00:34:27.29
Runner 00:34:46.66
Runner 00:35:06.85
Runner 00:35:09.01
Runner 00:35:48.95
Runner 00:37:14.00
Runner 00:37:14.77
Runner 00:37:32.55
Runner 00:37:32.66
Runner 00:37:43.35
Runner 00:38:39.67
Runner 00:38:49.26
Runner 00:39:41.06
Runner 00:39:48.50
Runner 00:39:52.73
Runner 00:40:12.98

Printed: 11/6/2023 5:15:23 PM

Malpass Milers

Page: 3 of 4



52 0
53 11
54 0
55 0
56 0
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80

[uy
N

O O O O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O O O o0 0O o0 o o oo o o o

Blue Ridge Timing

116
12
41
43
195
17
13
100

30
106
107
97
121
148
147
85
123

165
118
122
105
104
129
31

92

25

133

Foxfield Grass

Juan Olazagasti
Anne Beasley
Eric Davis

Max Davis

John Gonnella
Katie Berry
Thomas Beasley
Jessica Malpass
Megan Ashton
Alan Causey
Henry Meyer
Matthew Meyer
Annie Lorenzoni
Subodh Pandey
Aubrey Shilling
Ashley Shilling
Sherry Kausch
Tessy Paul
Christina Ausley
Spencer Todd
Bahrom Ostad
Heath Patel
Tanna Meadows
Jamison Meadows
Josh Rasche
Tina Chen
Katherine Kroloff
David Brenin
Charles Roumeliotes

Course - Open Teams
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Runner

00:40:31.10
00:40:32.22
00:40:44.73
00:40:44.73
00:40:51.06
00:41:57.76
00:43:11.08
00:43:24.81
00:44:03.91
00:45:04.52
00:46:21.29
00:46:21.95
00:46:31.68
00:47:09.09
00:47:51.48
00:47:51.93
00:49:02.59
00:50:57.91
00:52:54.70
00:52:55.00
00:58:34.55
01:02:20.00
01:04:45.51
01:04:45.85
01:07:24.92
01:07:29.49
01:08:22.57
01:11:59.93
01:12:00.41
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