Team Overall Results							
Place	<u>Name</u>	Average Time	Score				
1	Ragged Mountain Family	00:22:06.22	10				
2	Malpass Milers	00:29:30.58	26				
3	The Low T Lushes	00:38:29.34	42				

non-Scoring Teams						
<u>Name</u>	Average Time	Finishers				
Anesthesiology 1	00:36:46.56	16				
The Running Noses	00:45:55.07	8				
Resident Stream Team	00:52:55.04	5				
Patterson Phenoms	00:31:05.67	2				
Prolyfyck Run Crew	00:28:10.31	1				

Blue Ridge Timing Printed: 11/6/2023 5:15:23 PM Page: 1 of 4

Team Results

Place	Team Name		Average Time	# of Finishers	Team Score		
1	Ragged Mountain F	amily		00:22:06.22	11	10	
	Team Position Overall Posit		Bib#	Name		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	2	38	Graham Crawford		00:20:03.15	1
	2	3	70	Joe Hawkes		00:20:06.63	2
	3	4	79	Bert Jacoby		00:23:58.37	3
	4	5	152	Jesse Smith		00:24:16.73	4
2	Malpass Milers				00:29:30.58	32	26
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	11	6	Maria Badaracco		00:28:12.93	5
	2	12	90	Merrick Kozak		00:28:54.87	6
	3	15	78	Daniel Ingersoll		00:29:31.64	7
	4	19	89	Sam Konkol		00:31:22.90	8
3	The Low T Lushes				00:38:29.34	5	42
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	35	61	Rory Gibbens		00:34:25.11	9
	2	40	59	Rachel Freid		00:35:48.95	10
	3	53	12	Anne Beasley		00:40:32.22	11
	4	58	13	Thomas Beasley		00:43:11.08	12

Blue Ridge Timing Printed: 11/6/2023 5:15:23 PM Page: 2 of 4

Individual Overall Results

-	Overall	Score	Rih#	Name	Туре	Chip Time	Team
	1	0	71	Martin Hehir	Runner	00:19:38.33	Anesthesiology 1
	2	1	38	Graham Crawford	Runner	00:19:38:33	Ragged Mountain Family
	3	2	<i>70</i>	Joe Hawkes	Runner	00:20:06.63	Ragged Mountain Family
	4	3	79	Bert Jacoby	Runner	00:23:58.37	Ragged Mountain Family
	5	4	152	Jesse Smith	Runner	00:24:16.73	Ragged Mountain Family
	6	0	48	Patrick Dunnington	Runner	00:24:54.98	Ragged Mountain Family
	7		2	Ben Aunins	Runner	00:25:17.84	The Running Noses
	8	0	66	Jeff Hackett	Runner	00:27:16.76	Anesthesiology 1
	9	0	135	Gabriella Santucci	Runner	00:27:44.33	Ragged Mountain Family
	10	0	155	Teresa Stanley	Runner	00:28:10.31	Prolyfyck Run Crew
	11	5	6	Maria Badaracco	Runner	00:28:12.93	Malpass Milers
	12	6	90	Merrick Kozak	Runner	00:28:54.87	Malpass Milers
	13	0	39	Brendan Curtinrich	Runner	00:29:05.08	Anesthesiology 1
	14	0	<i>77</i>	Grace Ignozzi	Runner	00:29:08.50	Resident Stream Team
	15	7	78	Daniel Ingersoll	Runner	00:29:31.64	Malpass Milers
	16	0	150	Crosby Smith	Runner	00:31:05.56	Patterson Phenoms
	17	0	151	Finn Smith	Runner	00:31:05.78	Patterson Phenoms
	18	0	159	Grant Sutherland	Runner	00:31:18.32	Anesthesiology 1
	19	8	89	Sam Konkol	Runner	00:31:22.90	Malpass Milers
	20	0	181	Chris Woods	Runner	00:31:43.50	Ragged Mountain Family
	21	0	<i>40</i>	James Daniero	Runner	00:31:46.30	The Running Noses
	22	0	54	Katie Forkin	Runner	00:31:47.49	Anesthesiology 1
	23	0	141	Ryan Sessums	Runner	00:31:50.97	Malpass Milers
	24	0	119	Zoë Otto	Runner	00:31:54.55	Ragged Mountain Family
	25	0	36	Andy Copland	Runner	00:32:10.50	Malpass Milers
	26	0	9	Ken Ballew	Runner	00:32:21.00	Malpass Milers
	27	0	158	Jeffrey Sturek	Runner	00:32:59.05	Malpass Milers
	28	0	50	Geir Ivar Elgjo	Runner	00:33:00.25	Anesthesiology 1
	29	0	111	Jane Muir	Runner	00:33:55.83	Malpass Milers
	30	0	51	Kyle Enfield	Runner	00:33:59.97	Malpass Milers
	31	0	53	Andrew Fontaine	Runner	00:34:01.02	Anesthesiology 1
	32	0	4	Jennifer Aust	Runner	00:34:12.10	Ragged Mountain Family
	33	0	132	Gerard Rodriguez Lopez	Runner	00:34:13.42	Malpass Milers
	34	0	80	Katie Jaffe	Runner	00:34:17.39	Malpass Milers
	35	9	61	Rory Gibbens	Runner	00:34:25.11	The Low T Lushes
	36	0	164	Mohamed Tiouririne	Runner	00:34:27.29	Anesthesiology 1
	37	0	139	Timothy Scialla	Runner	00:34:46.66	Malpass Milers
	38	0	69	George Hashisaki	Runner	00:35:06.85	The Running Noses
	39	0	88	John Kim	Runner	00:35:09.01	Malpass Milers
	40	10	59	Rachel Freid	Runner	00:35:48.95	The Low T Lushes
	41	0	16	Grace Berry	Runner	00:37:14.00	Anesthesiology 1
	42	0	130	George Rich	Runner	00:37:14.77	Anesthesiology 1
	43	0	108	Anne Mills	Runner	00:37:32.55	Malpass Milers
	44	0	102	Emily McGowan	Runner	00:37:32.66	Malpass Milers
	45	0	128	Mark Quigg	Runner	00:37:43.35	Malpass Milers
	46	0	154	Samantha South	Runner	00:38:39.67	Ragged Mountain Family
	47	0	99	Allison Lyons	Runner	00:38:49.26	Malpass Milers
	48	0	42	James Davis	Runner	00:39:41.06	Malpass Milers
	49	0	180	Katherine Webb	Runner	00:39:48.50	The Running Noses
	50	0	24	Christiana Brenin	Runner	00:39:52.73	Malpass Milers
	51	0	175	George Verghese	Runner	00:40:12.98	Malpass Milers

52	0	116	Juan Olazagasti	Runner	00:40:31.10	Malpass Milers
53	11	12	Anne Beasley	Runner	00:40:32.22	The Low T Lushes
54	0	41	Eric Davis	Runner	00:40:44.73	Malpass Milers
55	0	43	Max Davis	Runner	00:40:44.73	Malpass Milers
56	0	195	John Gonnella	Runner	00:40:51.06	Anesthesiology 1
57	0	17	Katie Berry	Runner	00:41:57.76	Resident Stream Team
58	12	13	Thomas Beasley	Runner	00:43:11.08	The Low T Lushes
59	0	100	Jessica Malpass	Runner	00:43:24.81	Malpass Milers
60	0	1	Megan Ashton	Runner	00:44:03.91	Anesthesiology 1
61	0	30	Alan Causey	Runner	00:45:04.52	The Low T Lushes
62	0	106	Henry Meyer	Runner	00:46:21.29	Anesthesiology 1
63	0	107	Matthew Meyer	Runner	00:46:21.95	Anesthesiology 1
64	0	97	Annie Lorenzoni	Runner	00:46:31.68	Ragged Mountain Family
65	0	121	Subodh Pandey	Runner	00:47:09.09	Malpass Milers
66	0	148	Aubrey Shilling	Runner	00:47:51.48	Anesthesiology 1
67	0	147	Ashley Shilling	Runner	00:47:51.93	Anesthesiology 1
68	0	85	Sherry Kausch	Runner	00:49:02.59	Malpass Milers
69	0	123	Tessy Paul	Runner	00:50:57.91	Malpass Milers
70	0	3	Christina Ausley	Runner	00:52:54.70	The Running Noses
71	0	165	Spencer Todd	Runner	00:52:55.00	The Running Noses
72	0	118	Bahrom Ostad	Runner	00:58:34.55	Resident Stream Team
73	0	122	Heath Patel	Runner	01:02:20.00	Malpass Milers
74	0	105	Tanna Meadows	Runner	01:04:45.51	The Running Noses
75	0	104	Jamison Meadows	Runner	01:04:45.85	The Running Noses
76	0	129	Josh Rasche	Runner	01:07:24.92	Resident Stream Team
77	0	31	Tina Chen	Runner	01:07:29.49	Resident Stream Team
78	0	92	Katherine Kroloff	Runner	01:08:22.57	Malpass Milers
79	0	25	David Brenin	Runner	01:11:59.93	Malpass Milers
80	0	133	Charles Roumeliotes	Runner	01:12:00.41	Malpass Milers

 Blue Ridge Timing
 Printed: 11/6/2023 5:15:23 PM
 Page: 4 of 4